
Final Positions of MS 35 Div 1

Position Name

1 Craig BOOLEY

2 Andreas FAULWETTER

3 Jamie CHONG

4 Steven BARRON

Final Positions of MD 35 Div 1

Position Name

1 Heng LEE

Peter TRAN

2 Jamie CHONG

Paul GODDEN

3 Andreas FAULWETTER

Andrew TURPIN

4 Paul HARDCASTLE

Ian LONG

5 Vo HUYNH

Kenneth WONG

6 David JONES

Kym LAU

Final Positions of WD 35 Div 2/3

Position Name

1 Amy HUNG

Tomo LUTHY

2 Jacqueline ABELA DE GIOVANNI

Yi SHEN

3 Michelle LAC

Natasa MIKLIC

4 Kanny LAI

Fenny NANERE

5 Frida BONINSEGNI

Kerryn FELTHAM

6 Linda CARTER SHEPHERD

Gemma ROUSE

7 Katrina JAMES

Linda LATTIMER

8 Tuck Kuan CHAANG

Dipti PANDIT

Final Positions of XD 35 Div 1

Position Name

1 Steven BARRON

Donna KERR

2 Paul GODDEN

Alison HAY

3 Andreas FAULWETTER

Fenny NANERE

4 Jamie CHONG

Yi SHEN

Final Positions of MS 45 Div 1

Position Name



1 Craig BOOLEY

2 Ian LONG

3 Andrew TURPIN

4 David JONES

Final Positions of WS 45

Position Name

1 Donna KERR

2 Qiuhong ZHU

3 Cindy Chee YIT FUEN

4/5 Yalian LIU

Final Positions of MD 45/55 Div 1

Position Name

1 Paul HARDCASTLE

Ian LONG

2 Paul GODDEN

Heng LEE

3 Gary DYMOND

John IEVERS

Final Positions of WD 45 Div 3

Position Name

1 Carine KOH

Cindy Chee YIT FUEN

2 Barbara FLEMING

Hua Hoon LEE

3 Rebecca LEES

Deborah SULLIVAN

4 Ruth HARDMAN

Pauline SOMERVILLE

5 Sandy KURZMAN

Tracy MILLETT

6 Jennifer BROWN

Sharon ROUSE

7 Yalian LIU

Qiuhong ZHU

8 Tuck Kuan CHAANG

Saphaothong WILLIAMS

Final Positions of XD 45/55 Div 1

Position Name

1 Heng LEE

Alison HAY

2 Kon Fai FOO

Foong Lin ONG

3 David JONES

Katrina JAMES

4 Choongkhai LIM

Lan YU

Final Positions of MS 55/65 Div 1

Position Name

1 Giai Hung LY

2 Don LE PAGE



3 John IEVERS

4 Angus HUSIN

5 Gary DYMOND

6 Anthony LOURDES

7 Ivan BUDIARTO

Final Positions of WS 55 Div 2

Position Name

1 Lan YU

2 Rosemary SMITH

3 Maxine ANDREWS

4 Irene WOOD

Final Positions of MD 55 Div 2

Position Name

1 Kon Fai FOO

Baharrudin LEE

2 Frans FLISSAARD

Johannes MEERTENS

3 Ah-Lek TAY

William TREDINNICK

4 Siddharth ACHUTHAN

Abdul Gapar OBEY

5/6 Zhaoxiang GAO

Ming Jun ZHENG

5/6 Kiat Hock TAN

Benedict Thian Seong VOON

7/9 Jun Men LIE

Choongkhai LIM

7/9 Andrew BRIEDIS

Nigel SMITH

7/9 Paul CHASE

Jim KHOO

Final Positions of WD 55/65 Div 2

Position Name

1 Wenlan YANG

Qiuhong ZHU

2 Rosemary SMITH

Jenny THOMAS

3 Liying LI

Lan YU

4 Mei Lai NGAN

Irene WOOD

5/8 Pam BOURKE-SHAW

Ronise STUBBERFIELD

5/8 Foong Lin ONG

Winnie THONG

5/8 Meiqin GUO

Xiaofeng SONG

5/8 Maxine ANDREWS

Robyn ORGILL

9/13 Manqiong LI



Siu Chun LO

9/13 Kathryn MACINTOSH

Dee PENNEY

9/13 Carolyn RICHARDS

Shelagh VONDERWALL

9/13 Poh Wah LEE

Kit Ching NG

9/13 Alison COLLISTER

Dianne ROBERTS

Final Positions of XD 55 Div 2

Position Name

1 Frits Hermanus MAINAKY

Qiuhong ZHU

2 Kian Ban TAN

Wenlan YANG

3 Cleve WARRING

Jenny THOMAS

4 Nigel SMITH

Rosemary SMITH

5/8 John IEVERS

Rebecca MCCLENAGHAN

5/8 Johannes MEERTENS

Sue O'DONNELL

5/8 Paul CHASE

Dee PENNEY

5/8 Ah-Lek TAY

Dianne ROBERTS

9/16 Frans FLISSAARD

Angalique ROEBERS

9/16 Kon Fai FOO

Foong Lin ONG

9/16 Jim KHOO

Carole BUNGEY

9/16 Andrew BRIEDIS

Helen MATTHEWS

9/16 William TREDINNICK

Alison COLLISTER

9/16 Jun Men LIE

Liying LI

9/16 Gary DYMOND

Nelly GORDON

9/16 Peter HOWELL

Carolyn RICHARDS

17/23 Benedict Thian Seong VOON

Poh Wah LEE

17/23 Kiat Hock TAN

Kit Ching NG

17/23 Ming Jun ZHENG

Mei Lai NGAN

17/23 Gregory John MACINTOSH



Kathryn MACINTOSH

17/23 Baharrudin LEE

Winnie THONG

17/23 Zhaoxiang GAO

Irene WOOD

17/23 Giai Hung LY

Rosie SALALILA

Final Positions of WS 65

Position Name

1 Meiqin GUO

2 Nelly GORDON

3 Siu Chun LO

4 Akiyo FUJIMORI

5 Xiaofeng SONG

6 Manqiong LI

7/8 Obi IND

7/8 Pam BOURKE-SHAW

Final Positions of MD 65 Div 1/2

Position Name

1 Yuen Sang LEE

Abdul Gapar OBEY

2 Frits Hermanus MAINAKY

Kian Ban TAN

3 Angus HUSIN

John MORRISH

4 Siddharth ACHUTHAN

Bruce WALFORD

5 Don LE PAGE

Gregory John MACINTOSH

6 Reginald DUNN

Derek PARROTT

Final Positions of XD 65 Div 1/2

Position Name

1 Bruce WALFORD

Meiqin GUO

2 Yuen Sang LEE

Xiaofeng SONG

3 Abdul Gapar OBEY

Siu Chun LO

4 Siddharth ACHUTHAN

Manqiong LI

5 John MORRISH

Ronise STUBBERFIELD

6 Gregory John MACINTOSH

Pam BOURKE-SHAW

7 Derek PARROTT

Molly GLANCEY

8 Don LE PAGE

Pamela BADER

Final Positions of MS 35/45 Div 2



Position Name

1 Hung LAU

2 Giai Hung LY

3 Yahua LI

4 Andy PUKNNIEL

5/6 Darayus NANAVATI

5/6 Cameron NEILSON

7/9 Garry PRICE

7/9 Wayne DANIEL

Final Positions of MS 35/45 Div 3

Position Name

1 Barrie DEGE

2 Soon JONG

3 Anil Kumar LAKKUNDI

4 Michael HA

5 Barry CARMODY

6 Curtis EYLES

7/8 Wayne MILLETT

Final Positions of MS 55/65 Div 3

Position Name

1 Ming Jun ZHENG

2 Yuen Sang LEE

3 Peter BRIMBLECOMBE

4 Michael FORD

5/8 Gerald GARNER

5/8 Matheus BATLAJERI

5/8 Terry HAMMOND

9/15 Andrew BRIEDIS

9/15 Dominic CIAMPA

9/15 Robert ANDERSON

9/15 Barry CARMODY

9/15 Dennis WOOTTON

9/15 John TALBOT

Final Positions of MS 55/65 Div 2

Position Name

1 Zhaoxiang GAO

2 Derek PARROTT

3 Bruce WALFORD

Final Positions of WS 55 Div 3

Position Name

1 Rebecca MCCLENAGHAN

2 Suzanne MENZIE

3 Roseanne CAMPION

4 Karen SMITH

Final Positions of WS 35 Div 2/3

Position Name

1 Natasa MIKLIC

2 Tomo LUTHY

3 Michelle LAC

4 Gemma ROUSE



5/6 Jacqueline ABELA DE GIOVANNI

5/6 Emily BRYANT

7/9 Linda CARTER SHEPHERD

7/9 Dipti PANDIT

Final Positions of MD 35 Div 2/3

Position Name

1 Barrie DEGE

John FELTHAM

2 Steven BARRON

Darayus NANAVATI

3 Hung LAU

Andy PUKNNIEL

4 Brett GERDSEN

Craig PEET

5 Sutharshan KANGASPABATHY

Parthiban RATHINASAMY

6 Craig EYLES

Curtis EYLES

Final Positions of MD 45 Div 2

Position Name

1 Wayne DANIEL

Peter HOWELL

2 Frans FLISSAARD

Yahua LI

3 Soon JONG

Kian WU

4 Paul CHASE

Michael HA

5/6 Baharrudin LEE

Benedict Thian Seong VOON

5/6 Rodney RUTHERFORD

Nigel SMITH

7/8 Dominic CIAMPA

The HUA

7/8 Troy AU

Steve CHU

Final Positions of MD 45/55 Div 3

Position Name

1 John FELTHAM

Wayne MILLETT

2 Troy AU

Steve CHU

3 Alan PUMP

Gregory WIGGINS

4 Wayne DOWLING

Cleve WARRING

5/8 Sai Hiang FONG

Selwyn LEE

5/8 Soo Cheng ANG

Zhi HE



5/8 Peter BROWN

Tom ROUSE

5/8 James DICKSON

Allen SLACK

9/12 Lindsay HANSCH

John TALBOT

9/12 Peter BRIMBLECOMBE

Malcolm DAWSON

9/12 Ray IVEY

Trevor MORGAN

9/12 Michael FORD

Timothy James MORGAN

Final Positions of MD 65 Div 3

Position Name

1 Sai Hiang FONG

Ping Wu LIN

2 Terrence NOTTLE

Russell STAINER

3 Robert ANDERSON

Gerald GARNER

4 Frank BARRON

Dennis WOOTTON

5 Reginald DUNN

Selwyn LEE

6 Daniel BOILEAU

Lindsay HANSCH

Final Positions of WD 45 Div1/2

Position Name

1 Katrina JAMES

Donna KERR

2 Alison HAY

Mei Lai NGAN

3 Frida BONINSEGNI

Rosie SALALILA

4 Poh Wah LEE

Kit Ching NG

5 Helen MATTHEWS

Jenny THOMAS

Final Positions of WD 55 Div 3

Position Name

1 Carine KOH

Hua Hoon LEE

2 Li BAO

Shuzhen HU

3 Vanda HAMMOND

Rosemary SMITH

4 Sharon ROUSE

Allison WILLOUGHBY

5/8 Linda LATTIMER

Suzanne MENZIE



5/8 Nelly GORDON

Rebecca MCCLENAGHAN

5/8 Pat HARRIS

Jenny IVEY

5/8 Jean POTTER

Carolyn RICHARDS

9/11 Obi IND

Karen SMITH

9/11 Jennifer BROWN

Barbara FLEMING

9/11 Roseanne CAMPION

Pamela DIXON

Final Positions of WD 65 Div 3

Position Name

1 Akiyo FUJIMORI

Nelly GORDON

2 Rose INCE

Ann ROBINSON

3 Lea Rachel BATLAJERI

Molly GLANCEY

4 Rhonda HANSCH

Pat HARRIS

5 Kwai-Ping HO

Jacqualine LEE

Final Positions of XD 35/45 Div 2

Position Name

1 Paul HARDCASTLE

Tomo LUTHY

2 Steven BARRON

Gemma ROUSE

3 Yahua LI

Yi SHEN

4 Parthiban RATHINASAMY

Jacqueline ABELA DE GIOVANNI

5/8 Garry PRICE

Ruth HARDMAN

5/8 Paul CHASE

Natasa MIKLIC

5/8 Andy PUKNNIEL

Wenlan YANG

5/8 Wayne DANIEL

Melinda MITCHELL

9/16 Kian WU

Cathie BATH

9/16 The HUA

Yalian LIU

9/16 Barrie DEGE

Kerryn FELTHAM

9/16 Rodney RUTHERFORD

Carole BUNGEY



9/16 Choongkhai LIM

Cindy Chee YIT FUEN

9/16 Michael HA

Michelle LAC

9/16 Cleve WARRING

Helen MATTHEWS

17 Sutharshan KANGASPABATHY

Jean POTTER

Final Positions of XD 35 Div 3

Position Name

1 Sugeng WICAKSONO

Amy HUNG

2 Craig PEET

Rebecca LEES

3 Trevor MORGAN

Linda CARTER SHEPHERD

4 Curtis EYLES

Dipti PANDIT

5 Peter BROWN

Barbara FLEMING

Final Positions of XD 45 Div 3

Position Name

1 John FELTHAM

Pauline SOMERVILLE

2 Wayne MILLETT

Tracy MILLETT

3 Craig PEET

Deborah SULLIVAN

4 Gregory WIGGINS

Ruth HARDMAN

5/8 Troy AU

Tuck Kuan CHAANG

5/8 Brett GERDSEN

Rebecca LEES

5/8 Dominic CIAMPA

Hua Hoon LEE

5/8 Timothy James MORGAN

Linda LATTIMER

9/12 Tom ROUSE

Jennifer BROWN

9/12 Peter BROWN

Saphaothong WILLIAMS

9/12 Frank BARRON

Allison WILLOUGHBY

9/12 Terry HAMMOND

Vanda HAMMOND

Final Positions of XD 55 Div 3

Position Name

1 Zhi HE

Li BAO



2 Wayne DOWLING

Carine KOH

3 Soo Cheng ANG

Shuzhen HU

4 Michael FORD

Akiyo FUJIMORI

5/8 Malcolm DAWSON

Robyn ORGILL

5/8 Frank BARRON

Barbara FLEMING

5/8 Timothy James MORGAN

Linda LATTIMER

5/8 Tom ROUSE

Allison WILLOUGHBY

9/16 Ray IVEY

Vanda HAMMOND

9/16 Trevor MORGAN

Shelagh VONDERWALL

9/16 Gregory WIGGINS

Pauline SOMERVILLE

9/16 Matheus BATLAJERI

Lea Rachel BATLAJERI

9/16 Peter BRIMBLECOMBE

Sandy KURZMAN

9/16 Dennis WOOTTON

Suzanne MENZIE

9/16 Terry HAMMOND

Pat HARRIS

17/21 John TALBOT

Pamela DIXON

17/21 Lindsay HANSCH

Roseanne CAMPION

17/21 Allen SLACK

Susan DAVIS

17/21 Alan PUMP

Maxine ANDREWS

17/21 Gerald GARNER

Sharon ROUSE

Final Positions of XD 65 Div 3

Position Name

1 Robert ANDERSON

Jean POTTER

2 Sai Hiang FONG

Kwai-Ping HO

3 Russell STAINER

Shelagh VONDERWALL

4 Matheus BATLAJERI

Lea Rachel BATLAJERI

5/6 Selwyn LEE

Jacqualine LEE



5/6 Leslie OST

Karen WOOD

7/8 Reginald DUNN

Rose INCE

7/8 Daniel BOILEAU

Rhonda HANSCH


